
Eden Central School 

Afternoon Bus Routes 
 

Bus 2 

 

Eden Post office 2:45 

Blakeville Rd  2:50 

Old School House 2:55 

Warren Rd  3:00 

Rt 118 to Crooks Rd 3:05 

Crooks Rd  3:07 

Knowles Flat Rd 3:12 

White Road  3:15 

Rt 100 to Eden Fields 3:18 

Cooper Hill Rd  3:25 

Rt 100 to Eden 

School   3:35 

 

 

Bus 3 

 

Knowles Flat Rd 2:45 

Wescome Rd  2:48 

Old Deuso Rd  2:50 

Rt 100 to Boy 

Scout Camp  3:00 

North Rd  3:05 

East Hill Rd  3:15 

Shover Rd  3:25 

 


